
*These events are tentative and subject to change.  Please contact the event director and/or their website for more and updated information.

Date Event Registration Website/Link Contact Information

Aug. 5 Sharp Youth Volleyball Camp www.sharp-performance.com Jake Sharp (785) 643-3664 - jake@sharpks.com

Aug. 26 XWE Pro Wrestling Event https://m.facebook.com/xWeWrestlingKS Duncan Curtis (316) 516-1938 DuncanCurtisXWE@outlook.com

Sept. 16 SVHE VB Tournament www.svhe.com Debbie Sexton (785) 787-7061 - ad.volleyball@svhe.com

Sept. 30 XWE Pro Wrestling Event https://m.facebook.com/xWeWrestlingKS Duncan Curtis (316) 516-1938 DuncanCurtisXWE@outlook.com

Oct. 6-7 KWCA Wrestling Clinic www.kansaswrestling.org Travis Scheele (785) 833-2260 - travis.scheele@salina.org

Oct. 14 Wichita Home School VB Tournament athleticdirector@wichitawarriors.org Kenny Collins (316) 655-6265 - www.wichitawarriors.org

Oct. 28 Salina Parks & Rec. Halloween Event www.salina-ks.gov Andrea Lemna (785) 309-5765 - andrea.lemna@salina.org

Nov. 4 Sharp Youth Basketball Camp www.sharp-performance.com Jake Sharp (785) 643-3664 - jake@sharpks.com

Nov. 11 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Chris Fear (785) 201-8687 - chris.fear@usd305.com  

Dec. 1-2 Wintery Crafts & Antiques Show www.packagesforwarriors.org Amy Paden (785) 452-5141 - amy_paden@heartsofamerica.org

Dec. 8 Mayor's Pancakes & Pajamas www.salina-ks.gov Andrea Lemna (785) 309-5765 - andrea.lemna@salina.org

Dec. 9 Holiday Classic Basketball Tournament arnold_schmidt@hotmail.com Arnold Schmidtberger (785) 577-8369 

Dec. 16 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Carl Hines (785) 825-1415 - chines@sacredheartknights.com

Dec. 27-29 Softball Camp ashley_wilson91@hotmail.com Ashley Morales (785) 577-0003

Jan. 3 Dodge Hunger Event mike@crossroadsmessenger.org Mike Fueller (785) 342-4101

Jan. 6 New Year's Bash World Class BB m.facebook.com/groups/331808121056 Carl Hines (785) 825-1415 - chines@sacredheartknights.com

Jan. 13 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Chris Fear (785) 201-8687 - chris.fear@usd305.com  

Jan. 20-21 Genesis Gymnasics Meet www.genesisgymnasticsclub.com Sheena Torres (785) 643-9419 - sheenatorres87@hotmail.com

Jan. 26-27 SVHE Hoops Encounter BB Tournament www.svhe.com Heather Day (913) 244-9431 - athleticdirector@svhe.com

Feb. 3 World Class Basketball Tournament m.facebook.com/groups/331808121056 Damon Boyer (785) 819-3637 - coachboyer@gmail.com

Feb. 4 World Class Basketball Tournament m.facebook.com/groups/331808121056 Andy Williams (785) 452-0123 - andywilliams311@gmail.com

Feb. 8-10 The Yard Pro Baseball Clinic www.theyardsalina.com Brian Guyett (785) 201-9287 - salinaksbaseball@gmail.com 

Feb. 10 Youth Football Camp www.sharp-performance.com Jake Sharp (785) 643-3664 - jake@sharpks.com

Feb. 10-11 Kansas Youth Basketball Tournament www.kbaf.org Michael Colemen (620) 560-3558 - michael@kbaf.org

Feb. 15-16 Wichita Home School BB Tournament athleticdirector@wichitawarriors.org Kenny Collins (316) 655-6265 - www.wichitawarriors.org

Feb. 17 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Tom Haynes (785) 452-1143 - tomhaynes31@gmail.com

Feb. 22-24 Reno. Co. Home School BB www.renocountysabres.com Mark Nisky (620) 960-6155 - rcsabre.athletics@gmail.com

Feb. 24 HOA Volleyball Tournament www.hoavb.org Rose Wittman (785) 823-9217 - rose.wittman@gmail.com
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Feb. 25 HOA Volleyball Tournament www.hoavb.org Rose Wittman (785) 823-9217 - rose.wittman@gmail.com

Feb.29-2 ND2 National Basketball Tournament www.nd2cha.com Steve Poage (785) 249-0852 - nd2chadirector@gmail.com

March 3 HOA Volleyball Tournament www.hoavb.org Rose Wittman (785) 823-9217 - rose.wittman@gmail.com

March 16 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Tom Haynes (785) 452-1143 - tomhaynes31@gmail.com

March 21 Greater Salina Match Madness www.gscf.org Rita Northup (785) 823-1800 - ritanorthup@gscf.org

March 23 XWE Pro Wrestling Event https://m.facebook.com/xWeWrestlingKS Duncan Curtis (316) 516-1938 DuncanCurtisXWE@outlook.com

March 23 USA 10U Softball Tournament tournamentusasoftball.com Loren Fisher (785) 820-6191 - fisher6081@gmail.com 

March 24 Salina Kings 7-8U Baseball Tournament kkitchener@yahoo.com Kelly Kitchener (785) 820-7886

April 27 XWE Pro Wrestling Event https://m.facebook.com/xWeWrestlingKS Duncan Curtis (316) 516-1938 DuncanCurtisXWE@outlook.com

May 4 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Kellen Watkins (620) 453-2258 - kellenw@mayb.com

June 1 XWE Pro Wrestling Event https://m.facebook.com/xWeWrestlingKS Duncan Curtis (316) 516-1938 DuncanCurtisXWE@outlook.com

June 17-20 Point Guard University BB Camp www.pointguarduniversity.com Reed (585) 451-6244 - reed@pointguarduniversity.com

June 22-23 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Tom Haynes (785) 452-1143 - tomhaynes31@gmail.com

June 24-27 Step Ahead Volleyball Camp www.salinafieldhouse.com Erin Hecker (785) 819-1889 - erin.hecker3@gmail.com

July 6-7 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Tom Haynes (785) 452-1143 - tomhaynes31@gmail.com

July 13-14 MAYB Basketball Tournament www.mayb.com Carl Hines (785) 825-1415 - chines@sacredheartknights.com

July 25 Fastpitch Masters Softball Camp www.fastpitchmasters.com Krystal Swoffer (816) 912-1665 - fastpitchmasters@gmail.com 

Aug. 3 Sharp Youth Volleyball Camp www.sharp-performance.com Jake Sharp (785) 643-3664 - jake@sharpks.com

Aug. 24 XWE Pro Wrestling Event https://m.facebook.com/xWeWrestlingKS Duncan Curtis (316) 516-1938 DuncanCurtisXWE@outlook.com
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